RTNS300 Electrical Temperature Switch
Doc. ID: RNT20191023
RTNS300 Temperature Switch
► Probe and display designed separately
► Smart product
► 4-digit LED display
► All-metal housing
► PNP/NPN programmable

RTNS300 Electrical Temperature Switch
Doc. ID: RNT20191023
Order Code For Display
RTNS : Remote type temperature switch
300 : Series Number - With 4-digit LED display
DH : Display unit
S : M12X15-pin plug
RTNS 300/ DH 21 S
20: 2 switching outputs
21: 2 switching outputs +1 analog (0 to 20/ 4 to 20mA)
output
22: 2 switching outputs +1 analog (0 to 5/1 to 5V) output
RTNS300 Electrical Temperature Switch
Doc. ID: RNT20191023
Order Code For Sensor
RTNS : Remote type temperature switch
300 : Series Number - With 4-digit LED display
SN : Sensor
100 : Probe Length 100mm
Note: Special Probe Length can be customized. Max. 500mm
RTNS 300/ SN G12M S
G12M: G1/2 Male Thread
G14M: G1/4 Male Thread
N14M: G1/2 Male Thread
RTNS300 Electrical Temperature Switch
Doc. ID: RNT20191023
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72